themselves as to the costs and implications of these issues prior to making an offer to purchase.
The road has not been fully completed and it is assumed that a Road Bond has been lodged
with the Local Authority.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

430,000
Four Hundred and Thirty Thousand Pounds

Valuation (£) and market comments

305,000
Following a return in confidence to the market, properties are now generally selling well
providing mortgage finance remains available and they are realistically priced.
We value the property vacant and in its present condition at the capital sum of Three Hundred